
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Index Type=
Fictitious Names; Doc Type= MERGER OF CORPORATIONS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201601200000
20250

01/20/2016
12:36:07 AM

PRI OF
ALABAMA INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

PRIA LLC

201601050000
04230

01/05/2016
03:08:26 PM

VISTAPHARM
ACQUISITION
CORP

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

VISTAPHARM
INC

201601050000
03520

01/05/2016
10:21:10 AM

ELITE
CUSTOM
SERVICES
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

ELITE
CUSTOM
SERVICES
LLC

201601200000
20260

01/20/2016
12:36:08 AM

INSURANCE
CONNECTION
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

LANCER
MANAGEMEN
T COMPANY
INC


