Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= MERGER OF CORPORATIONS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601200000 20250	01/20/2016 12:36:07 AM	PRI OF ALABAMA INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	PRIA LLC						
201601050000 04230	01/05/2016 03:08:26 PM	VISTAPHARM ACQUISITION CORP		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	VISTAPHARM INC						
201601050000 03520	10:21:10 AM	ELITE CUSTOM SERVICES LLC			ELITE CUSTOM SERVICES LLC						
201601200000 20260	01/20/2016 12:36:08 AM	INSURANCE CONNECTION INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	LANCER MANAGEMEN T COMPANY INC						